•	 Frameless design but fully watertight seals on door
•	 Total OVERALL height 2060mm
•	 2000mm high glass
•	 Silva or Black extrusions and hardware
•	 Low profile tray with 40mm upstand
•	 8mm Safety Glass
•	 Door closes to glass return
•	 Minimalistic extrusion allows adjustment to wall and

 1200x1000 LH Flat Wall Black Centre Waste
LEGEND
ORDERING CODES
fibresystems
raising the standard in showers since 1986
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SKU
1000 x 900
900 Door
1000 x 900
1000 Door
1200 x 800 1200 x 900
Complete Cubicle SILVA LH FW Corner Waste SPF9DX1RSIFWLH SPF1DX9RSIFWLH SPF12X8SIFWLH SPF12X9SIFWLH
Complete Cubicle SILVA RH FW Corner Waste SPF9DX1RSIFWRH SPF1DX9RSIFWRH SPF12X8SIFWRH SPF12X9SIFWRH
Complete Cubicle BLACK LH FW Corner Waste SPF9DX1RBLFWLH SPF1DX9RBLFWLH SPF12X8BLFWLH SPF12X9BLFWLH
Complete Cubicle BLACK RH  FW Corner Waste SPF9DX1RBLFWRH SPF1DX9RBLFWRH SPF12X8BLFWRH SPF12X9BLFWRH
Centre waste option for tray (please add SKU) N/A N/A N/A CWOPTION
Tray Only Corner Waste LH TFS1X9LHCNR TFS1X9LHCNR TFS12X8LHCNR TFS12X9LHCNR
Tray Only Corner Waste RH  TFS1X9RHCNR TFS1X9RHCNR TFS12X8RHCNR TFS12X9RHCNR
Tray Only Centre Waste LH N/A N/A N/A TFS12X9LHCW
Tray Only Centre Waste RH N/A N/A N/A TFS12X9RHCW
Liner Only 2000mm High Flat LB1X9FW2S2M LB1X9FW2S2M LB12X8FW2S2M LB12X9FW2S2M
Door/Return Pack SILVA LH DFS9DX1RSI2MLHSYMP DFS1DX9RSI2MLHSYMP DFS12X8SI2MLHSYMP DFS12X9SI2MLHSYMP
Door/Return Pack SILVA RH DFS9DX1RSI2MRHSYMP DFS1DX9RSI2MRHSYMP DFS12X8SI2MRHSYMP DFS12X9SI2MRHSYMP
Door/Return Pack BLACK LH DFS9DX1RBLK2MLHSYMP DFS1DX9RBLK2MLHSYMP DFS12X8BLK2MLHSYMP DFS12X9BLK2MLHSYMP
Door/Return Pack BLACK RH DFS9DX1RBLK2MRHSYMP DFS1DX9RBLK2MRHSYMP DFS12X8BLK2MRHSYMP DFS12X9BLK2MRHSYMP
1200 x 1000
1400x900
(liner & door only)
1400x1000 1600x900
Complete Cubicle SILVA LH FW Corner Waste SPF12X1SIFWLH N/A SPF14X1SIFWLH SPF16X9SIFWLH
Complete Cubicle SILVA RH FW Corner Waste SPF12X1SIFWRH N/A SPF14X1SIFWRH SPF16X9SIFWRH
Complete Cubicle BLACK LH FW Corner Waste SPF12X1BLFWLH N/A SPF14X1BLFWLH SPF16X9BLFWLH
Complete Cubicle BLACK RH  FW Corner Waste SPF12X1BLFWRH N/A SPF14X1BLFWRH SPF16X9BLFWRH
Centre waste option for tray (please add SKU) CWOPTION N/A N/A N/A
Tray Only Corner Waste LH TFS12X10LHCNR N/A TFS14X10LHCNR N/A
Tray Only Corner Waste RH  TFS12X10RHCNR N/A TFS14X10RHCNR N/A
Tray Only Centre Waste LH TFS12X10LHCW N/A N/A TFS16X9LHCW